
Category
Place First	Name Last	Name Club	Name Category
1 Jose Rodriguez Intent CAT	1	/	2	/	3
2 Eli Keyes Velocause CAT	1	/	2	/	3
3 Kurt Druffel Waukesha	Animal	Hospital CAT	1	/	2	/	3
4 Patrick Junjenblut Velocause CAT	1	/	2	/	3
5 Hassan	 Najfi Intent CAT	1	/	2	/	3
6 Ralph Rufo Velocause CAT	1	/	2	/	3
7 Joseph Proszowski Velocause CAT	1	/	2	/	3
8 Rick Schopp Intent CAT	1	/	2	/	3
9 Andrew Anderson PSFCU CAT	1	/	2	/	3
10 Peter Cavoto PSIMET	Racing CAT	1	/	2	/	3
11 William Lopez Got	Wind? CAT	1	/	2	/	3
12 David Kosela Plus	Cycling	Team CAT	1	/	2	/	3
13 Matt Sedwick Intent CAT	1	/	2	/	3
14 Matt Murphy Intent CAT	1	/	2	/	3
15 Jeremy Bloyd-Peshkin Intent CAT	1	/	2	/	3
16 Stephen Griffin Ten	27	Cycling	Club CAT	1	/	2	/	3
17 Marcin	 Rudnik FSFCU CAT	1	/	2	/	3
18 Chris Wietr Intent CAT	1	/	2	/	3
19 Kaz Milas Kenosha	Velosport CAT	1	/	2	/	3
20 Kris Kuttler Stray	Katz CAT	1	/	2	/	3
DNF Voytek Glinkowski PSFCU CAT	1	/	2	/	3

1 Carter Kasianowicz Kenosha	Velosport CAT	4
2 Brian Cosgrove Intent CAT	4
3 Michael Matson PSIMET	Racing CAT	4
4 Theodore Pyzyk Belgianwerkx CAT	4
5 Gabe Kroll unattached CAT	4
6 Eric Stack PSIMET	Racing CAT	4
7 Mark Whitmore Velocause CAT	4
8 Jonathan Dowling unattached CAT	4
9 Hugo Martinez Ilea CAT	4

1 Nicholas Bucciarelli Velocause CAT	5
2 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
3 Isak Keyes Velocause CAT	5
4 Michael Humpal unattached CAT	5
5 Tim Granger unattached CAT	5
6 Jonathan Reik Belgianwerkx CAT	5
7 Victor Pereida Got	Wind? CAT	5
8 Jesus Gutierrez Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
9 Andres Gutierrez Dirty	Squirrels CAT	5
10 Valde Ortiz Got	Wind? CAT	5
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11 Antonio Vargas unattached CAT	5
12 Jose Cuiriz Vagos	Cycling CAT	5
13 Rider Rainer Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
14 Ben Kowalczyk Velocause CAT	5
15 Ken Bozych Kenosha	Kutters CAT	5
16 Jordan Creech unattached CAT	5
17 Lukas Reischl Crit	Fit	Army CAT	5
18 Miguel Arroyo unattached CAT	5
19 Albino Garcia unattached CAT	5
20 Todd Leipzig Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
21 Kevin Urban Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
22 Lance	 Storey Zion	Cyclery CAT	5
23 Matthew Somers Intent CAT	5
24 Adam Storey Zion	Cyclery CAT	5
25 Raphael Frost unattached CAT	5
26 Randy Sonkin unattached CAT	5
27 Mike	 Riva Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
28 Tony Molinaro Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
29 Tyler Leipzig Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
30 Julio Castrejon Flea	Racing CAT	5
31 Reilly	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
32 Kelan	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport CAT	5
? Mayra Martinez Flea	Racing CAT	5

DNF Martin Mendiola unattached CAT	5

1 Kelan	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport Jr	10-12	Boys
2 Jack Bozych Kenosha	Kutters Jr	10-12	Boys
3 Tyler Leipzig Kenosha	Velosport Jr	10-12	Boys
4 Rylan Bozych Kenosha	Kutters Jr	10-12	Boys

1 Parker Powers Kenosha	Kutters Jr	10-12	Girls

1 Logan Powers Kenosha	Kutters Jr	13-14	Boys

1 Anna Wilson Kenosha	Velosport Jr	13-14	Girls

1 David Kosela Plus	Cycling	Team Jr	15-16	Boys
2 Mason Sepanski Kenosha	Kutters Jr	15-16	Boys
3 Connor Buchanan unattached Jr	15-16	Boys

1 Chloe Yoder Kenosha	Velosport Jr	15-16	Girls
2 Lucy	 Foss Kenosha	Velosport Jr	15-16	Girls
3 Sylvi Teich Kenosha	Velosport Jr	15-16	Girls

1 Carter Kasianowicz Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Boys



2 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Boys
3 Alex Tantasook xXX	Racing-Athletico Jr	17-18	Boys
4 Rider Rainer Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Boys
5 Nino Breeden Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Boys

1 Mia	 Scarlato Kenosha	Velosport Jr	17-18	Girls

1 Patrick Junjenblut Velocause Masters	30-39
2 Brian Cosgrove Intent Masters	30-39
3 Matt Sedwick Intent Masters	30-39
4 Marcin	 Rudnik FSFCU Masters	30-39
5 Robert Springer Wheel	and	Sprocket Masters	30-39
6 Rick Schopp Intent Masters	30-39
7 Matt Murphy Intent Masters	30-39
8 Chad Briggs Christian	Cycling	Club Masters	30-39
9 Jose Cuiriz Vagos	Cycling Masters	30-39
10 Michael Vail ABD Masters	30-39
11 Kaz Milas Kenosha	Velosport Masters	30-39
12 Miguel Arroyo unattached Masters	30-39
13 Marco Magaha unattached Masters	30-39
14 Kris Kuttler Stray	Katz Masters	30-39

1 Aaron Katin Burnham	Racing Masters	40-49
2 Gregorz Monko PSFCU Masters	40-49
3 Dean Abt xXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	40-49
4 Rick Schopp Intent Masters	40-49
5 Peter Cavoto PSIMET	Racing Masters	40-49
6 Robert Springer Wheel	and	Sprocket Masters	40-49
7 Mark Boufford Intent Masters	40-49
8 Chad Briggs Christian	Cycling	Club Masters	40-49
9 James Linn Ten	27	Cycling	Club Masters	40-49
10 Gaylord Otte xXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	40-49
11 Antonio Vargas unattached Masters	40-49
12 Jim Woltr unattached Masters	40-49
12 Jesus Gutierrez Vagos	Cycling Masters	40-49
14 Albino Garcia unattached Masters	40-49
15 Paul Warloski unattached Masters	40-49
16 Tony Molinaro Kenosha	Velosport Masters	40-49
DNF Artur Markowski TLEN Masters	40-49
DNF John	 Boggs PSIMET	Racing Masters	40-49

1 Aaron Katin Burnham	Racing Masters	50-54
2 Mark Boufford Intent Masters	50-54
3 Artur Markowski TLEN Masters	50-54
4 Jim Woltr unattached Masters	50-54



5 Corey Sepanski LAPT Masters	50-54
6 Mike	 Riva Kenosha	Velosport Masters	50-54

1 Dean Abt xXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	55-59
2 James Linn Ten	27	Cycling	Club Masters	55-59
3 Stanley Razowski TLEN Masters	55-59
4 Wotcich Kosela Plus	Cycling	Team Masters	55-59
5 Gaylord Otte xXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	55-59
6 Robert Garner Mosh	Team	Wisconsin Masters	55-59
7 Craig Mckenzie Intent Masters	55-59
8 Larry Grubart Intent Masters	55-59
9 Paul Warloski unattached Masters	55-59
10 Tom	 Pulice Kenosha	Velosport Masters	55-59

1 Stanley Razowski TLEN Masters	60
2 Larry Grubart Intent Masters	60
3 Arkadiusz Szczesny PLUS	Cycling	Team Masters	60
4 Robert Garner Mosh	Team	Wisconsin Masters	60
5 Wayne Williams Intent Masters	60
6 Ron Powers unattached Masters	60
7 Rit Booth HCC Masters	60

DNF Mars Kudela Unattached Masters	60

1 Craig Mckenzie Intent Masters	65
2 Gerald Hoff Midwest	Masters Masters	65
3 Mike	 Rummelhart Team	Mack Masters	65
4 Art Hicks VC	Bikesport Masters	65

1 Rich Vichotka Midwest	Masters Masters	75
2 Stephen Ballou XXX	Racing-Athletico Masters	75

1 Alma Aguirre unattached Masters	Women	40

1 Pam Stone ABD Masters	Women	60

1 Patricia	 Beam ABD Masters	Women	80

1 Charlotte Erickson Dirty	Squirrels Women's	Open
2 Angela Searcy Dirty	Squirrels Women's	Open
3 Lucy	 Foss Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
4 Reilly	 Fenters Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
5 Jennifer Day Dirty	Squirrels Women's	Open
6 Anna Wilson Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
7 Sylvi Teich Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open
8 Amber Breeden Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open



DNF Mia	 Scarlato Kenosha	Velosport Women's	Open


